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Bird Spikes 5m

The Bird Spike is an effective, perma-
nent protection todeter birds from 
landing and roosting.  Designed with 
heavy duty stainlesssteel prongs with 
polycarbonate base for easy installa-
tion on flat or curved surfaces. Glue or 
screw to the surface to be protected. 
Always read the full installation guide 
before installing this product. 

BIRD SPIKES ARE NOT RECOMMENDED IN 
AREASWHERE BIRDS ARE NESTING.

Introduction

Spike material: SS 304 wire
Spike length: 11 cm
Spike diameter: 1,3 mm
Points/pc: 40
Base material: PC + UV
Base strip length: 50 cm

Specifications
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Bird Spike to skuteczne, trwałe zabezpiec-
zenie odstraszające ptaki przed lądowan-
iem i przesiadywaniem.  Zaprojektowany z 
wytrzymałych zębów ze stali nierdzewnej z 
poliwęglanową podstawą dla łatwego 
montażu na płaskich lub zakrzywionych 
powierzchniach. Przyklej lub przykręć do 
zabezpieczanej powierzchni. Przed 
instalacją tego produktu należy zawsze 
przeczytać pełną instrukcję montażu. 

BIRD SPIKES ARE NOT RECOMMENDED IN 
AREASWHERE BIRDS ARE NESTING.

Wprowadzenie

Materiał kolców: Drut SS 304
Długość kolca: 11 cm
Średnica kolca: 1,3 mm
Punkty/szt: 40
Materiał podstawy: PC + UV
Długość paska podstawy: 50 cm

Specyfikacja

El pincho para pájaros es una protección 
eficaz y permanente para disuadir a los 
pájaros de aterrizar y posarse.  
Diseñado con púas de acero inoxidable 
de alta resistencia y base de policarbon-
ato para una fácil instalación en 
superficies planas o curvas. Pegar o 
atornillar a la superficie a proteger. Lea 
siempre la guía de instalación completa 
antes de instalar este producto. 

LOS PINCHOS PARA AVES NO SE RECOMIEN-
DAN EN ZONAS DONDE ANIDAN AVES.

Introducción

Material del pincho: Alambre SS 304
Longitud de la púa: 11 cm
Diámetro del pincho: 1,3 mm
Puntas/unidad 40
Material base: PC + UV
Longitud tira base: 50 cm

Especificaciones

Il Bird Spike è una protezione efficace e 
permanente per dissuadere gli uccelli 
dall'atterrare e dal posarsi.  Progettato 
con robusti rebbi in acciaio inox e base 
in policarbonato per una facile 
installazione su superfici piane o curve. 
Incollare o avvitare alla superficie da 
proteggere. Leggere sempre la guida 
completa all'installazione prima di 
installare questo prodotto. 

GLI SPUNTONI PER UCCELLI NON SONO 
CONSIGLIATI NELLE AREE IN CUI GLI UCCELLI 
NIDIFICANO.

Introduzione

Spike material: SS 304 wire
Spike length: 11 cm
Spike diameter: 1,3 mm
Points/pc: 40
Base material: PC + UV
Base strip length: 50 cm

Specifiche tecniche

Le pic à oiseaux est une protection 
efficace et permanente pour dissuader 
les oiseaux de se poser et de se percher.  
Conçu avec des pointes en acier 
inoxydable très résistantes et une base 
en polycarbonate pour une installation 
facile sur des surfaces planes ou 
courbes. Coller ou visser sur la surface à 
protéger. Lisez toujours le guide 
d'installation complet avant d'installer 
ce produit. 

LES PICS À OISEAUX NE SONT PAS RECOM-
MANDÉS DANS LES ZONES OÙ LES OISEAUX 
NICHENT.

Introduction

Matériau de la pointe : Fil SS 304
Longueur du pic : 11 cm
Diamètre de la pointe : 1,3 mm
Pointes/pc : 40
Matériau de base : PC + UV
Longueur de la bande de base : 50 cm

Caractéristiques techniques

De Bird Spike is een effectieve, 
permanente bescherming om vogels af 
te schrikken om te landen en te roesten.  
Ontworpen met heavy duty roestvri-
jstalen tanden met polycarbonaat basis 
voor eenvoudige installatie op vlakke of 
gebogen oppervlakken. Lijm of schroef 
op het te beschermen oppervlak. Lees 
altijd de volledige installatiehandleiding 
voordat u dit product installeert. 

VOGELPINNEN WORDEN NIET AANBEVOLEN 
IN GEBIEDEN WAAR VOGELS NESTELEN.

Introductie

Materiaal spikes: SS 304 draad
Lengte spikes: 11 cm
Diameter spikes: 1,3 mm
Punten/stuk 40
Materiaal basis: PC + UV
Lengte basisstrip: 50 cm

Specifica�es

Der Bird Spike ist ein effektiver, 
dauerhafter Schutz, der Vögel vom 
Landen und vom Schlafen abhält.  Er 
besteht aus hochbelastbaren 
Edelstahlzinken mit einem Polycarbon-
atboden für eine einfache Installation 
auf flachen oder gewölbten 
Oberflächen. Kleben oder schrauben 
Sie es auf die zu schützende Oberfläche. 
Lesen Sie vor der Installation dieses 
Produkts immer die vollständige 

VOGELSPIESSE WERDEN NICHT IN 
BEREICHEN EMPFOHLEN, IN DENEN VÖGEL 

Einführung

Material der Spikes: SS 304 Draht
Spike-Länge: 11 cm
Spike-Durchmesser: 1,3 mm
Punkte/Stk: 40
Grundmaterial: PC + UV
Länge des Basisstreifens: 50 cm

Technische Daten


